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Meet The
Consultants

TeamCalifornia’s 6th Annual Meet the Consultants Forum

WED, APR 26
4:30 pm

5:30 pm-6:30 pm

THURS, APR 27
7:00 am
7:30 am-8:30 am

8:30 am-9:00 am

9:00 am-9:50 am

9:50 am-10:45 am

Program Sponsor:

PANATTONI

Registration Opens

Opening Reception with Consultants
Welcome Reception Sponsor: GAVEA

Greater Antelope Valley
Economic Alliance
Allies for Enterprise

Registration Opens (continues all day)

Continental Breakfast
Breakfast Sponsor: City of Redding

Opening Remarks and Workforce Development Overview

Session 1 - “Corporate Real Estate / How We Work with ED Folks and
BioPharma of the Future”

Ron Grossmann, Novartis

James Winter, Cresa

CRE Sponsors: GSAC, Santa Clarita Valley EDC
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Session 2 - “Trends and Topics from Site Selection Industry
Professionals and Their Impact on California” and “An Update on
California’s High Tech and Economic Forecast”

Don Schjeldahl, DSGAdvisors

Rajeev Thakur, Newmark Grubb Knight Frank

Consultant Sponsors: City of Merced, City of Chino
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Inventing California’s Future

LOCATION:

Ontario
DoubleTree
Lobby

Rossa’s Cucina
Enoteca Taverna

LOCATION:
CONVENTION
CENTER

104-B
100-A&B

104-B
104-B

104-B



THURS, APR 27

10:45 am — 11:00 am

11:00 am — 12:00 pm

12:15 pm — 1:00 pm

1:00 pm-1:45 pm

2:00 pm-2:15 pm

2:15 pm-4:30 pm

4:30 pm-5:00 pm
6:00 pm

(CONTINUED)

Networking Break & WiFi Sponsor
Break Sponsor: East Bay EDA
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Session 3 — “The California Freight Infrastructure, Manufacturing’s
Return to USA/California, FDI and Logistics”

Bill Luttrell, Werner Logistics

Consultant Sponsor: Prologis
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Forum Luncheon
Luncheon Sponsors:
City of Chula Vista, City of Moreno Valley, Opportunity High Desert
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CITY OF MORENOVALLEY
CHULAVISTA ACCELERATING OPPORTUNITIES

Session 4 - "Building Your Business Case for California”
Courtney Dunbar, CEcD, EDFP, AICP, Olsson Associates
Consultant Sponsor: County of San Bernardino

SAN BERNARDINO
COUNTY

Networking Break and Transition to Discussion Tables
Break Sponsor: EAST BAY EDA

Economic Development Agency

Discussion Round Tables and Panel Q & A
Each consultant will participate at a Round Table for open dialogue and
questions from MTC attendees

Closing Remarks and Adjourn

Ontario Walkabout and No Host Dinner with Consultants at Big Al’s!
Meet in the Hotel Lobby at 6 pm

Host Sponsor:

CITY OF

ONTARTO™

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
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LOCATION

104-B

104-B

100-A&B

104-B

100-A&B

100-A&B

100-A&B



