

TeamCalifornia's



## Program Sponsor: P A N A T T O N I

## TeamCalifornia's 6th Annual Meet the Consultants Forum

WED, APR 26		LOCATION:
4:30 pm	Registration Opens	Ontario DoubleTree Lobby
5:30 pm–6:30 pm	Opening Reception with Consultants Welcome Reception Sponsor: GAVEA	Rossa's Cucina Enoteca Taverna
	Greater Antelope Valley Economic Alliance Allies for Enterprise	
THURS, APR 27		LOCATION: CONVENTION CENTER
7:00 am	Registration Opens (continues all day)	104-B
7:30 am–8:30 am	Continental Breakfast Breakfast Sponsor: City of Redding	100-A&B
	REDDING CALIFORNIA	
8:30 am–9:00 am	Opening Remarks and Workforce Development Overview	104-B
9:00 am–9:50 am	Session 1 – "Corporate Real Estate / How We Work with ED Folks and BioPharma of the Future" Ron Grossmann, Novartis James Winter, Cresa CRE Sponsors: GSAC, Santa Clarita Valley EDC	104-B
	SACRAMENTO CALIFORNIA	
9:50 am–10:45 am	Session 2 – "Trends and Topics from Site Selection Industry Professionals and Their Impact on California" and "An Update on California's High Tech and Economic Forecast" Don Schjeldahl, DSGAdvisors Rajeev Thakur, Newmark Grubb Knight Frank Consultant Sponsors: City of Merced, City of Chino	104-B
	Inventing California's Future	

## Agenda

THURS, APR 27	(CONTINUED)	LOCATION
10:45 am – 11:00 am	Networking Break & WiFi Sponsor Break Sponsor: East Bay EDA	104-B
11:00 am – 12:00 pm	Session 3 – "The California Freight Infrastructure, Manufacturing's Return to USA/California, FDI and Logistics" Bill Luttrell, Werner Logistics Consultant Sponsor: Prologis	104-B
12:15 pm – 1:00 pm	Forum Luncheon   Luncheon Sponsors:   City of Chula Vista, City of Moreno Valley, Opportunity High Desert   Image: City of Chula Vista, City of Moreno Valley, Opportunity High Desert   Image: City of Chula Vista, City of Moreno Valley, Opportunity High Desert   Image: City of Chula Vista, City of Portunities	100-A&B
1:00 pm–1:45 pm	Session 4 – "Building Your Business Case for California"Courtney Dunbar, CEcD, EDFP, AICP, Olsson AssociatesConsultant Sponsor: County of San BernardinoImage: San Bernard	104-B
2:00 pm–2:15 pm	Networking Break and Transition to Discussion Tables Break Sponsor: EAST BAY EDA	100-A&B
2:15 pm–4:30 pm	<b>Discussion Round Tables and Panel Q &amp; A</b> Each consultant will participate at a Round Table for open dialogue and questions from MTC attendees	100-A&B
4:30 pm–5:00 pm	Closing Remarks and Adjourn	100-A&B
6:00 pm	<b>Ontario Walkabout and No Host Dinner with Consultants at Big Al's!</b> Meet in the Hotel Lobby at 6 pm	

Host Sponsor:

